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12Fiber MPO Connector
Female MM

- 2*57mm ——= 25mm

LABEL Round Cable,
(OECE P/N AND MM 50/125um,
SERIAL No. ¢3.0(x0.2) mm

NN

— xxM
Rx 1
Rx 2
P1 CABLE P2 Rx 3
ROW Fiber |Buffer Color| ROW Fiber Rx 4
Rx 1 Blue Tx 1 \
Rx 1 Orange Tx 2
Rx 1 Green Tx3
Rx 1 Brown Tx 4
UNUSED | UNUSED | UNUSED Tx 4
UNUSED | UNUSED | UNUSED Tx 3
UNUSED | UNUSED | UNUSED Tx2
UNUSED | UNUSED | UNUSED Tx1 )

" Notes: 2. CABLE Quality Assurance System ..
x4 erow Rx4 | 1. Insertion Loss: * Test Specifications for Bellcore GR-409-core
Tx3 Violet Rx3 MPO < 0.7dB (standard Loss);  * Smoke density Purpose IEC-61034
Tx2 Rose Rx 2 MPO < 0.3dB (Low Loss); * Halogen Acid Content IEC-754-1
Tx1 Aqua Rx 1 Return Loss: 20dB Min * Flame Resistence IEC 60332-1, IEC60332-3

* Conform to WEEE RoHS standard.
QSFP OPTICAL CABLE
ASSEMBLIES NUMBER CABLE CABLE
TYPE DIA.(mm)
Optiset
C-MPO-MPO- oM3 3.0 £0.2

OM3-8F-xxM

" xx ":Cable Overall Length (m)

Tx1
Tx 2
Tx3
— x4

T

Rx 4
Rx 3
Rx 2
Rx 1

T

3. Mechanical Specifications:
Maximum Tensile Load : 250N
* Minimum Band Radius : 30mm
4. Storage, installation, operations temperature: -20~+60%
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SCALE

MPO-MPO crossover assembly




